
THE ONLY WAY...

Fresh Every Day!

INGREDIENTS:  
 
ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)),
PEANUTS, TOFFEE CANDY PIECES (SUGAR, PALM AND SUNFLOWER OILS, BUTTER
(CREAM (FROM MILK)), ALMONDS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CHOCOLATE), PEANUT
CONFECTIONERY DROP (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUT
FLOUR, NONFAT DRY MILK, SALT, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER)), SEMISWEET
CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN
EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR), BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, EGGS, LEAVENING (BAKING
SODA), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR.

ALLERGENS:  
 
CONTAINS: PEANUTS, ALMONDS, EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN OTHER TREE NUTS

PEANUT BUTTER


